
4 4  MERKURJEV Nikita 12.07.2010 EST 140 53.50 57 60 62 62 70 73 75 75 137

2 751  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL 131 48.15 55 59 61 59 70 74 75 75 134

3 810  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA 145 46.30 60 62 62 60 72 75 77 75 135

5 627  REY Lucas 20.05.2008 FRA 145 54.00 61 64 64 64 77 81 81 81 145

1 583  FLJAUM Mark 09.03.2008 EST 145 47.80 63 65 66 65 76 79 80 80 145

7 931  CEBAN Alexandru 27.09.2009 MDA 150 60.30 60 64 65 60 85 89 92 89 149

6 730  HARATEK Filip 14.10.2008 CZE 140 54.85 58 62 65 65 77 80 80 77 142

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 49B 55B 61B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Sandra Smith - GBRReferee:

Huseyin Bagci - TUR

Res. Referee:

Vitor Estevao - POR

Dagmar Witkowski - FRA

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Session no.: 03/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:5



4 419  KILIC Ali 15.11.2008 TUR 160 48.55 65 68 71 71 80 85 86 80 151

2 101  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA 170 48.80 75 79 81 81 94 98 100 100 181

3 189  HASANLI Murad 16.10.2008 AZE 165 48.75 65 69 69 65 81 85 87 85 150

5 446  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR 171 48.85 70 74 76 76 91 96 99 96 172

1 69  KIRILOV Isus 22.10.2008 BUL 190 48.30 78 78 81 78 95 98 99 95 173

7 759  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA 158 45.05 67 71 75 71 81 85 87 87 158

6 658  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU 185 48.65 80 83 83 80 99 99 102 102 182

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Avni Boja - ALBReferee:

Viktor Slobodianuk - UKR

Res. Referee:

Natalia Priscepa - MDA

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek - POL

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Session no.: 03/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:6



4 229  MCGROGAN Harrison 12.02.2008 IRL 158 53.00 68 72 75 72 89 93 96 93 165

2 63  ARNAUDOV Simeon 17.09.2008 BUL 195 54.65 81 85 86 86 101 106 106 106 192

3 124  LUBASINSKI KACZOR Dorian 28.01.2009 POL 161 54.90 70 73 75 73 85 89 90 85 158

5 294  DUDEK Michal 15.09.2008 POL 160 54.10 74 78 80 80 88 93 96 93 173

1 53  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU 185 54.30 77 80 82 80 97 100 102 102 182

12 793  DOBRE Florin Adrian 05.06.2008 ROU 180 54.35 75 80 85 80 98 105 105 98 178

11 792  OZTURK Beytullah 20.10.2008 TUR 190 54.30 81 85 87 85 100 105 107 100 185

10 673  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE 163 54.45 70 73 75 75 90 90 95 95 170

9 643  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA 190 55.00 84 87 88 84 100 104 107 107 191

8 569  SOROKA Vitalii 20.12.2008 UKR 190 54.85 81 84 87 84 100 105 109 105 189
7 444  OLLONEN Kai 23.06.2008 FIN 185 54.05 77 77 80 77 97 97 101 97 174

6 317  BRENNAN Ben 14.04.2008 IRL 160 54.10 73 73 73 73 90 94 96 94 167

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Denise Offerman - CYP

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Christian Lysenstoe - NORReferee:

David Spac - MDA

Res. Referee:

Katarina Roditi - GRE

Nazik Avdalyan - ARM

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 03/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:7



4 617  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST 170 60.65 77 79 80 80 87 87 87 87 167

2 358  PIRVU Matei Razvan 05.06.2008 ROU 185 59.75 75 75 80 80 90 96 100 96 176

3 589  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR 211 60.90 95 99 101 101 101 106 108 108 209

5 624  PRODANSKI Galin 23.06.2008 BUL 190 59.05 75 78 80 75 95 100 102 102 177

1 301  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO 220 60.60 95 95 100 100 110 115 120 120 220

6 940  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL 195 59.80 85 90 90 90 100 103 108 103 193

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 61
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Denise Offerman - CYP

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Martin Zung - SWEReferee:

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Res. Referee:

Regine Heuer - GER

Sinem Varankay - TUR

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 03/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:8



4 360  MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21.04.2008 ITA 151 54.90 68 71 71 68 81 81 81 81 149

2 165  AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR 160 54.85 67 71 71 71 85 87 89 87 158

3 293  COLONNA Asia Lucia 13.12.2008 ITA 145 54.05 59 63 65 63 75 78 81 78 141

5 406  FRLAN Gabriela 24.11.2010 CRO 130 51.55 51 54 57 57 70 73 75 73 130

1 81  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL 155 55.00 67 69 70 70 82 86 89 86 156

11 781  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL 150 54.75 64 67 69 67 78 81 84 81 148

10 775  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR 155 54.70 68 68 71 68 85 85 89 85 153

9 725  BELIK Hira Nur 05.03.2008 TUR 155 54.80 66 69 69 69 78 81 83 81 150

8 610  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA 163 52.95 69 72 72 69 85 90 90 90 159
7 544  MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN 132 52.00 53 53 56 53 65 68 70 68 121

6 481  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR 155 54.70 68 68 71 68 82 86 89 86 154

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Denise Offerman - CYP

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Huseyin Bagci - TURReferee:

Vitor Estevao - POR

Res. Referee:

Dagmar Witkowski - FRA

Sandra Smith - GBR

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vadym Rudiak - UKR

Session no.: 03/07 19:00 Weigh-In:17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:9



10  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL B 48.15 55 59 61 59

9  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA B 46.30 60 62 62 60

8  HASANLI Murad 16.10.2008 AZE A 48.75 65 69 69 65

7  FLJAUM Mark 09.03.2008 EST B 47.80 63 65 66 65

6  KILIC Ali 15.11.2008 TUR A 48.55 65 68 71 71

5  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 45.05 67 71 75 71

4  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR A 48.85 70 74 76 76

3  KIRILOV Isus 22.10.2008 BUL A 48.30 78 78 81 78

2  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 48.65 80 83 83 80

1  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA A 48.80 75 79 81 81

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



10  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL B 48.15 70 74 75 75

9  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA B 46.30 72 75 77 75

8  KILIC Ali 15.11.2008 TUR A 48.55 80 85 86 80

7  FLJAUM Mark 09.03.2008 EST B 47.80 76 79 80 80

6  HASANLI Murad 16.10.2008 AZE A 48.75 81 85 87 85

5  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 45.05 81 85 87 87

4  KIRILOV Isus 22.10.2008 BUL A 48.30 95 98 99 95

3  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR A 48.85 91 96 99 96

2  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA A 48.80 94 98 100 100

1  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 48.65 99 99 102 102

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA A 48.80 81 100 181

3  KIRILOV Isus 22.10.2008 BUL A 48.30 78 95 173

4  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR A 48.85 76 96 172

5  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 45.05 71 87 158

6  KILIC Ali 15.11.2008 TUR A 48.55 71 80 151

7  HASANLI Murad 16.10.2008 AZE A 48.75 65 85 150

8  FLJAUM Mark 09.03.2008 EST B 47.80 65 80 145

9  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA B 46.30 60 75 135

10  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL B 48.15 59 75 134

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 48.65 80 102 182



12  MCGROGAN Harrison 12.02.2008 IRL A 53.00 68 72 75 72

11  BRENNAN Ben 14.04.2008 IRL A 54.10 73 73 73 73

10  LUBASINSKI KACZOR Dorian 28.01.2009 POL A 54.90 70 73 75 73

9  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 54.45 70 73 75 75

8  OLLONEN Kai 23.06.2008 FIN A 54.05 77 77 80 77

7  DUDEK Michal 15.09.2008 POL A 54.10 74 78 80 80

6  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 54.30 77 80 82 80

5  DOBRE Florin Adrian 05.06.2008 ROU A 54.35 75 80 85 80

4  SOROKA Vitalii 20.12.2008 UKR A 54.85 81 84 87 84

3  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA A 55.00 84 87 88 84

2  OZTURK Beytullah 20.10.2008 TUR A 54.30 81 85 87 85

1  ARNAUDOV Simeon 17.09.2008 BUL A 54.65 81 85 86 86

15  MERKURJEV Nikita 12.07.2010 EST B 53.50 57 60 62 62

14  REY Lucas 20.05.2008 FRA B 54.00 61 64 64 64

13  HARATEK Filip 14.10.2008 CZE B 54.85 58 62 65 65

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



12  LUBASINSKI KACZOR Dorian 28.01.2009 POL A 54.90 85 89 90 85

11  MCGROGAN Harrison 12.02.2008 IRL A 53.00 89 93 96 93

10  DUDEK Michal 15.09.2008 POL A 54.10 88 93 96 93

9  BRENNAN Ben 14.04.2008 IRL A 54.10 90 94 96 94

8  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 54.45 90 90 95 95

7  OLLONEN Kai 23.06.2008 FIN A 54.05 97 97 101 97

6  DOBRE Florin Adrian 05.06.2008 ROU A 54.35 98 105 105 98

5  OZTURK Beytullah 20.10.2008 TUR A 54.30 100 105 107 100

4  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 54.30 97 100 102 102

3  SOROKA Vitalii 20.12.2008 UKR A 54.85 100 105 109 105

2  ARNAUDOV Simeon 17.09.2008 BUL A 54.65 101 106 106 106

1  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA A 55.00 100 104 107 107

15  MERKURJEV Nikita 12.07.2010 EST B 53.50 70 73 75 75

14  HARATEK Filip 14.10.2008 CZE B 54.85 77 80 80 77

13  REY Lucas 20.05.2008 FRA B 54.00 77 81 81 81

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA A 55.00 84 107 191

3  SOROKA Vitalii 20.12.2008 UKR A 54.85 84 105 189

4  OZTURK Beytullah 20.10.2008 TUR A 54.30 85 100 185

5  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 54.30 80 102 182

6  DOBRE Florin Adrian 05.06.2008 ROU A 54.35 80 98 178

7  OLLONEN Kai 23.06.2008 FIN A 54.05 77 97 174

8  DUDEK Michal 15.09.2008 POL A 54.10 80 93 173

9  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 54.45 75 95 170

10  BRENNAN Ben 14.04.2008 IRL A 54.10 73 94 167

11  MCGROGAN Harrison 12.02.2008 IRL A 53.00 72 93 165

12  LUBASINSKI KACZOR Dorian 28.01.2009 POL A 54.90 73 85 158

13  REY Lucas 20.05.2008 FRA B 54.00 64 81 145

14  HARATEK Filip 14.10.2008 CZE B 54.85 65 77 142

15  MERKURJEV Nikita 12.07.2010 EST B 53.50 62 75 137

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  ARNAUDOV Simeon 17.09.2008 BUL A 54.65 86 106 192



7  CEBAN Alexandru 27.09.2009 MDA B 60.30 60 64 65 60

6  PRODANSKI Galin 23.06.2008 BUL A 59.05 75 78 80 75

5  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST A 60.65 77 79 80 80

4  PIRVU Matei Razvan 05.06.2008 ROU A 59.75 75 75 80 80

3  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL A 59.80 85 90 90 90

2  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 60.60 95 95 100 100

1  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR A 60.90 95 99 101 101

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



7  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST A 60.65 87 87 87 87

6  CEBAN Alexandru 27.09.2009 MDA B 60.30 85 89 92 89

5  PIRVU Matei Razvan 05.06.2008 ROU A 59.75 90 96 100 96

4  PRODANSKI Galin 23.06.2008 BUL A 59.05 95 100 102 102

3  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL A 59.80 100 103 108 103

2  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR A 60.90 101 106 108 108

1  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 60.60 110 115 120 120

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR A 60.90 101 108 209

3  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL A 59.80 90 103 193

4  PRODANSKI Galin 23.06.2008 BUL A 59.05 75 102 177

5  PIRVU Matei Razvan 05.06.2008 ROU A 59.75 80 96 176

6  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST A 60.65 80 87 167

7  CEBAN Alexandru 27.09.2009 MDA B 60.30 60 89 149

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 60.60 100 120 220



11  MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN A 52.00 53 53 56 53

10  FRLAN Gabriela 24.11.2010 CRO A 51.55 51 54 57 57

9  COLONNA Asia Lucia 13.12.2008 ITA A 54.05 59 63 65 63

8  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 54.75 64 67 69 67

7  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR A 54.70 68 68 71 68

6  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 54.70 68 68 71 68

5  MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21.04.2008 ITA A 54.90 68 71 71 68

4  BELIK Hira Nur 05.03.2008 TUR A 54.80 66 69 69 69

3  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 52.95 69 72 72 69

2  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 55.00 67 69 70 70

1  AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR A 54.85 67 71 71 71

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



11  MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN A 52.00 65 68 70 68

10  FRLAN Gabriela 24.11.2010 CRO A 51.55 70 73 75 73

9  COLONNA Asia Lucia 13.12.2008 ITA A 54.05 75 78 81 78

8  MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21.04.2008 ITA A 54.90 81 81 81 81

7  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 54.75 78 81 84 81

6  BELIK Hira Nur 05.03.2008 TUR A 54.80 78 81 83 81

5  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR A 54.70 85 85 89 85

4  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 54.70 82 86 89 86

3  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 55.00 82 86 89 86

2  AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR A 54.85 85 87 89 87

1  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 52.95 85 90 90 90

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR A 54.85 71 87 158

3  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 55.00 70 86 156

4  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 54.70 68 86 154

5  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR A 54.70 68 85 153

6  BELIK Hira Nur 05.03.2008 TUR A 54.80 69 81 150

7  MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21.04.2008 ITA A 54.90 68 81 149

8  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 54.75 67 81 148

9  COLONNA Asia Lucia 13.12.2008 ITA A 54.05 63 78 141

10  FRLAN Gabriela 24.11.2010 CRO A 51.55 57 73 130

11  MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN A 52.00 53 68 121

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 52.95 69 90 159


